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Open Swim Star Lac de Madine

ChronoCompetition

Pl. Dos
1 1
2 30
3 25
4 13
5 17
6 23
7 18
8 5
9 2

10 3

11 12

12 21

13 26

14 6

15 19

16 15

17 22

18 9

19 10

20 29

Abandons
DNF 14
DNF 28

Nom-prénom

PARIS Anthony
PERRIN Charlotte

DELONGCHAMPS Yann

PERENET Lionel
OTT Benjamin
MELON Jeremy
RASSEL Florian
FRANK Michael
PARIS Cathie
GNAGA Raul
TANFIN Pascal
MALECKI Olivier
JOLLER Cindy
COLLIN Alexandre
BAUGENEZ Anne

LOZANO Alexander

EUSTACHE Tracy
RIBOT Marine

FOISSOTTE Marion

LIENART Audrey

SERY Julien
STEMART Jeanne

Club

Léo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischheim

CNCO

EMS BRON

AC2M

SA Verdun natation
SCT

Léo Lagrange Schiltigheim bISCHHEIM
Swimming Luxembourg

CERCLE NAUTIQUE DE SAINT-AVOLD
Club Nautique du Val de Fensch

Sav Verdun

Léo Lagrange

paris aquatique

Team Strasbourg SNS - ASPTT - PCS
SNMetz
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Année

1979
2002
1978
1974
1983
1985
1988
1990
1982
1969
1966
1971
1985
1984
1988
1974
1989
1987
1990
1992

1984
2000

Cat

ADM
JEF
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADF
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADF
ADM
ADF
ADM
ADF
ADF
ADF
ADF

ADM
ADF

Course

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km
10 km

Fin Boucle 1
00:31:11 (1)
00:31:15 (3)
00:31:14 (2)
00:31:36 (4)
00:31:39 (6)
00:33:01 (8)
00:32:48 (7)
00:35:59 (11)
00:35:59 (12)
00:36:11 (15)
00:35:28 (10)
00:36:03 (13)
00:36:03 (13)
00:35:17 (9)
00:39:50 (17)
00:40:08 (18)
00:38:02 (16)
00:44:51 (21)
00:42:42 (20)
00:47:52 (22)

00:40:37 (19)
00:31:37 (5)

2e TOUR
00:32:59 (3,-2)
00:32:54 (1,+2)
00:32:55 (2)
00:33:55 (5,-1)
00:33:54 (4,+2)
00:35:31 (7,+1)
00:35:50 (8,-1)
00:37:33 (10,+1)
00:37:28 (9,+3)
00:38:03 (11,+4)
00:38:30 (13,-3)
00:39:01 (14,-1)
00:39:06 (15,-2)
00:38:12 (12,-3)
00:42:30 (16,+1)
00:42:37 (17,+1)
00:43:48 (18,-2)
00:50:42 (21)
00:50:09 (20)
00:51:52 (22)

00:44:25 (19)
00:34:05 (6,-1)

3e TOUR

00:33:57 (2,+1)
00:33:56 (1)
00:34:27 (3,-1)
00:36:14 (5,-1)
00:36:12 (4,+1)
00:36:26 (6,+1)
00:39:20 (9,-1)
00:36:54 (7,+4)
00:38:33 (8,+1)
00:39:48 (10,+3)
00:39:58 (11,+1)
00:41:23 (13,+1)
00:42:16 (14,+1)
00:42:21 (15,-5)
00:43:52 (17)
00:43:30 (16,+2)
00:47:41 (18,-2)
00:52:11 (20,+1)
00:54:48 (21,-1)
00:55:07 (22)

00:48:54 (19)
00:40:52 (12,-6)

4e Tour
00:34:12 (1,+1)
00:35:13 (2,-1)
00:36:13 (3)
00:36:39 (4)
00:37:27 (5)
00:38:21 (6)
00:41:57 (10,-2)
00:39:58 (8,+1)
00:40:31 (9,+1)
00:39:51 (7,+5)
00:42:44 (11)
00:43:08 (12,+2)
00:43:16 (13,+2)
00:51:04 (17,-4)
00:44:06 (14,+2)
00:45:05 (15,+2)
00:49:40 (16,+2)
00:52:23 (18,+3)
00:56:34 (19,+1)
00:57:46 (20,+2)

Temps

02:12:20
02:13:19
02:14:51
02:18:25
02:19:13
02:23:20
02:29:57
02:30:25
02:32:32
02:33:54
02:36:41
02:39:36
02:40:42
02:46:55
02:50:20
02:51:21
02:59:12
03:20:10
03:24:15
03:32:39

Abandon
Abandon

Moy

km/h
4,53
4,50
4,45
4,33
4,31
4,19
4,00
3,99
3,93
3,90
3,83
3,76
3,73
3,59
3,52
3,50
3,35
3,00
2,94
2,82

Par cat.
1° ADM
1° JEF
2° ADM
3° ADM
4° ADM
5° ADM
6° ADM
7° ADM
1° ADF
8° ADM
9° ADM
10° ADM
2° ADF
11° ADM
3° ADF
12° ADM
4° ADF
5° ADF
6° ADF
7° ADF
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